Initial Title 9 Training
Chris Hughes

Jenny Rammell

Steve Zieglowsky
Cami Hildebrand

Wendy Wanner

Title 9 Coordinator Training
Chris Hughes

Jenny Rammell

Title 9 Investigator Training
Wendy Wanner

Cami Hildebrand

Steve Zieglowsky

Jenny Rammell

Chris Hughes

Title 9 Decision Maker Training

Jenny Rammell

Chris Hughes

Title 9 Refresher Training
Chris Hughes
Jenny Rammell

Cami Hildebrand

Title 9 Training Log

9/8/20
8/5/20
10/20/20
10/15/20

10/15/20

10/21/20

10/15/20

10/16/20
10/16/20
10/22/20
10/15/20

10/29/20

10/29/20

10/29/20

10/29/21
11/9/21

11/23/21



Title 9 Refresher Training

Chris Hughes 2/22/23

Title 9 Refresher Training

Ashley Gillespie 12/9/24
Jenny Rammell 12/9/24
Cami Hildebrand 12/9/24
Wendy Schroeder 12/9/24

Title IX Coordinator Training

Ashley Gillespie 12/11/24



