Title 9 Training Log

Initial Title 9 Training

Chris Hughes	9/8/20
Jenny Rammell	8/5/20
Steve Zieglowsky	10/20/20
Cami Hildebrand	10/15/20
Wendy Wanner	10/15/20

Title 9 Coordinator Training

Chris Hughes	10/21/20
Jenny Rammell	10/15/20

Title 9 Investigator Training

Wendy Wanner	10/16/20
Cami Hildebrand	10/16/20
Steve Zieglowsky	10/22/20
Jenny Rammell	10/15/20
Chris Hughes	10/29/20

Title 9 Decision Maker Training

Jenny Rammell	10/29/20
Chris Hughes	10/29/20

Title 9 Refresher Training

Chris Hughes	10/29/21
Jenny Rammell	11/9/21
Cami Hildebrand	11/23/21

Title 9 Refresher Training

Chris Hughes	2/22/23
--------------	---------

Title 9 Refresher Training

Ashley Gillespie	12/9/24
Jenny Rammell	12/9/24
Cami Hildebrand	12/9/24
Wendy Schroeder	12/9/24

Title IX Coordinator Training

Ashley Gillespie	12/11/24
------------------	----------